Days Monday Tuesday Wednesdays Thursday Friday Saturday

Location [Main Gym Main Gym Mini Gym Main Gym Main Gym Main Gym

Times 4:30-6:30pm 4:30-6:30pm 5-6pm 4:30-6:30pm 4:30-6:30pm 9am-12pm

Class City Tumbling Team USAG Level 2 Beginner 5/6 City Tumbling Team USAG Level 2 USAG Levels 6-8, XG & XD

Location

Mini Gym

Main Gym

Location [Main Gym Main Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym Main Gymn Main Gym
Times 6:30-7:30pm 4:30-7:30pm 6-7pm 5:30-6:30pm 4:30-7:30pm 12-1:30pm
Class Gym Warriors (Co-ed 6+) |USAG Level 3 & 4 Mommy & Me (Co-ed 18-36months) |Tiny Gym Warriors (Co-ed 3-5) |USAG Level 3 & 4 |Intermediate 5+

Main Gym

Mini Gym

Main Gym

Main Gym

Times

6:30-7:30pm

7-8:15pm

5:15-8:15

6:30-7:30pm

7-8:15pm

1:30-3pm

Class

Location

TinyTumblers (Co-ed 3/4)

Temple

Adult Open Gym (Co-ed 16+)

USAG Levels 6-8, XG & XD

Times

5:30-8:30pm

Class

USAG Levels 6-8 & XD

Beginner 5/6

CheerTumble

Beginner 7 & Older

Main/Mini Gym

2:30-4pm

Special Olympics




