Days	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesdays	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Location	Main Gym	Main Gym	Mini Gym	Main Gym	Main Gym	Main Gym
Times	4:30-6:30pm	4:30-6:30pm	5-6pm	4:30-6:30pm	4:30-6:30pm	9am-12pm
Class	City Tumbling Team	USAG Level 2	Beginner 5/6	City Tumbling Team	USAG Level 2	USAG Levels 6-8, XG & XD
Location	Main Gym	Main Gym	Mini Gym	Mini Gym	Main Gymn	Main Gym
Times	6:30-7:30pm	4:30-7:30pm	6-7pm	5:30-6:30pm	4:30-7:30pm	12-1:30pm
Class	Gym Warriors (Co-ed 6+)	USAG Level 3 & 4	Mommy & Me (Co-ed 18-36months)	Tiny Gym Warriors (Co-ed 3-5)	USAG Level 3 & 4	Intermediate 5+
Location	Mini Gym	Main Gym	Main Gym	Mini Gym	Main Gym	Main Gym
Times	6:30-7:30pm	7-8:15pm	5:15-8:15	6:30-7:30pm	7-8:15pm	1:30-3pm
Class	TinyTumblers (Co-ed 3/4)	Adult Open Gym (Co-ed 16+)	USAG Levels 6-8, XG & XD	Beginner 5/6	CheerTumble	Beginner 7 & Older
Location	Temple			Main Gym		Main/Mini Gym
Times	5:30-8:30pm			6:30-8:30pn		2:30-4pm
Class	USAG Levels 6-8 & XD			Levels 4, 7, 8 & XG		Special Olympics